Administration of the
Union Territory of Lakshadweep
' (Directorate of Education)
L Kavaratti - 682 555

-\’.

A>
F.No.18(1922011—Edn[Estt( part)(3 \) = Dated:07.05.2012.

NOTICE

The Checklist of the candidates applied for the post of
Fisheries Teacher notified vide F.No.18/3/2009—Edn/Estt(28)
dated:21.02.2011 are prepared and published for the information of all
the applicants.

In case of any mistake in the personnel data or the marks
entered in the checklists, the same may be brought to the notice of
the department till 11.05.2012 at 5 PM. The complaints on the above
checklists will not be entertained after stipulated time and date

specified. <

(A.Fgmza)
Director of Eddcation
To

The Director, Information & public Relation, Kavaratti with request to
publish in the next issue of Lakshadweep Times.

The Technical Director, NIC with request to publish in the
Lakshadweep Website at the earliest.

Copy to:- 1. The OSD, CTOD, LDCL with request to broadcast through
cable TV Network.
2. The Notice Board in Office.



CHECK LIST FOR THE POST OF FISHERIES TEACHER

As per RR Academic Qualification 40% ( 50%marks Graduation in Fisharies Science/ Aquaculture/ Fisheries Technology! Life Science ) from recognized University or
(B.Sc Zoology - 50% marks with One year Diploma in Fisheries Science/ Aquaculture/ Fisheries Technology/ Life Science- 50%)

|
Marks % of
Marks Max. Marks Subject in| obtained Max. 40 % of Total
Sl Native Subject in | obtained in in % of | oneyear in marks in | %of | Academic Marks
No. | Name & Address Place Caste |Date of Birth| Graduation Graduation | Graduation | Degree Diploma | Diploma Diploma_| Diploma Qualification| (100 %) Remarks
2 3 4 5 8 7 8 9 10 1 12 13 14 15 16
Nizarudheen C.P., Aqua
1|Cheriyapura, Kadmat|Kadmat ST 12.05.1986 |Culture 909 1200 75.75 0 0 0 30.30 30.30
Sareerathul Bushra
R.V., Rahmath Villa, Agqua
2|Androth Androth ST 12.07.1985 |Culture 668 1200 55.67 0 0 0 0 22.27 22.27
Azeer Al Basari KK,
Kunnamkulam, Aqua
3|Kalpeni Kalpeni _|ST 26.05.1984 |Culture 700 1200 58.33 0 0 0 0 23.33 23.33
Mohammed Mazhar
A., Ayanammada, Aqua
4| Androth Androth  |ST 20.06.1988 |Culture 659 1200, 54.92 0 0 0l 0 21.97 21.97
Nowshad Beegum
M.P., Matharapura, Aqua
5|Androth Androth _|ST 22.07.1985 |Culture 858 1200, 71.50 0 0 0 0 28.60 28.60
[ [SaifiyaK.P
D/oAttakoya Haji.K.
Kumbupura(H), Aqua
6|Kiltan. Kiltan. ST 31.05.1988 |Culture 884 1200 73.67 0 0 0 29.47 29.47
Raheemabi.C.
DioAttakoya.S. Aqua
7|Chodath(H), Andrott. Andrott ST 28.07.1987 |Culture 865 1200 72.08 0 0 0 28.83 28.83
Rihana Beegum.K.
DioFathahulla.A.P. Agqua
8|Kulalinoda(H). Agatti. Agatti ST 16.07.1987 |Cuiture 808 1200 67.33 0 0 0 0 26.93 26.93
Aysha Beegum.A.P.
DfoKhalid.A. Amber Aqua
g|Palli(H), Agatti. Agatti ST 08.05.1986 |Culture 826 1200, 68.83 0 0 0 0 27.53 27.53
Abdul Shakir. T.M.
SloSayed
Mohammed.T.K.
Thahira Manzil(H), Aqua
k’ 10|Agatti Agatti ST 28.05.1985 |Culture 1024 1200 85.33 0 0 0 0 34.13 34.13




Marks % of
Marks Max. Marks Subject in| obtained Max. 40 % of Total
I Native Subjectin | obtained in in % of | oneyear in marksin | % of | Academic | Marks
No. | Name & Address Place Caste |Date of Birth| Graduation | Graduation | Graduation Degree | Diploma Diploma | Diploma |Diploma Qualification| (100 %) Remarks
1 2 3 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Rahmathulla.B.
SloCheriyakoya.C.
Bidumkad(H), Aqua
11|Androlt. Andrott  |ST 18.09.1985 |Culture 678 1200 56.50 0 0 0 0 22.60 22.60
Naseera.K.C.
D/oKoya.M.PC
Kannichetta(H), Agqua
12|Kiltan. Kiltan. ST 03.05.1988 |Culture 783 1200 65.25 0 0 0 0 26.10 26.10
Hafeera K.O.
DioHamza.C.O.
Kakachiyoda(H), Aqua
13|Kalpeni. Kalpeni. [ST 09.04.1990 |Culture 763 1200, 63.58 0| 0 0 0 25.43 25.43
Fathima.T.
D/ioKoyamma
Koya.B.P.
Thajmahal(H), Aqua
14| Andrott. Andrott  |ST 18.06.1981 |Culture 651 1200 54.25 0 0 0l 0 21.70, 21.70
Nafeesathbi.K.O
D/oAbdul Rahiman.P.
+ |Kakachiyoda(H), Aqua
15|Kalpeni. Kalpeni. |ST 14.04.1990 |Culture 719 1200, 59.92 0 0 0 0) 23.97 23.97
Shakira.M.K.
D/oPookunhi
Koya.U.P.
Mayankakkada(H), Aqua
16| Andrott. Andrott ST 04.04.1988 |Culture 929 1200 77.42 0 0 0 0 30.97 30.97
Mohammed
Youkina A.P
SioAsharaf.P.P.
Alimapura(H), Aqua
17| Andrott. Andrott ST 05.04.1984 [Culture 709 1200; 58.08 0 0 0 0 23.63 23.63
Kwaja
Moinudheen.P.P.M.
S/oCheriya Koya
Thangal.K.
Puthiyaveettil, Mumth Aqua
18|az Manzil(H), Andrott. |Andrott ST 02.08.1988 |[Cuiture 817 1200] 68.08 0 0 0 0 27.23 27.23
Mohammed Arif.K.
SioPookoya.M.C. Aqua
19|Koormel(H), Amini. __[Amini. ST 02.03.1989 |Culture 728 1200 60.67 0 0 0 0 24.27 24,27
Rahmathunnisa.K.K.
D/oMuthukoya.K.
Kerakkada(H), Aqua
20|Andrott. Andrott ST 23.05.1987 |Culture 724 1200 60.33 0 0 0 0 24.13 24.13
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J
Marks % of
Marks Max. Marks Subject in| obtained Max. 40 % of Total
I Native Subject in | obtained in in o, of | oneyear in marks in | % of | Academic Marks
No. | Name & Address Place | Caste |Date of Birth Graduation| Graduation Graduation | Degree | Diploma Diploma | Diploma Diploma|Qualification (100 %) Remarks
1 2 3 5 8 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Yahiya. T.K.
SjoAbbas. K.P.
Thottathakara(H), Aqua
21|Kalpeni. Kalpeni. |ST 10.01.1987 |Culture 668 1200{ 55.67 0 0 0 0 22.27 22.27
Amshaj Mon K.
S/oMuthu Koya. K.K.
Kadiyammada(H), Aqua
22 |Andrott. Andrott ST 12.07.1987 |Culture 633 1200 52.75 0 0 0 0 21.10 21.10
Shamshad ST certificate
Beegum.K.K. not submitted
Di/oJamaludheen.K.C
P. Kerakkada(H), Agua
23| Andrott. Andrott - 17.02.1987 |Culture 718 1200, 59.83 0 0 0 0 23.93 23.93
Jazeerkhan.K.
SloKunhi.P
Kunnamgalam(H), Agua
24 |Kiltan. Kiltan. ST 14.02.1986 |Culture 832 1200{ 69.33 0 0 0 0 27.73 27.73
Beegum Fouziya.F.M.
+|DloAttakoya .M.
Fathima Manzil(H), Aqua
| 25 Kalpeni. Kalpeni. |ST 20.04.1988 |Culture 943 1200{ 78.58 0 0 0| 0l 31.43 31.43
Abdul Rahiman.M.P.
S/oMohammed
haneefa.N.
Moolappura(H), Aqua
.|mm Agatti. Agatti ST 10.01.1985 |Culture 711 1200 59.25 0 0 0 0 23.70 23.70
Haleema Beebi.H.M.
D/oKunhiseethikoya.
K.K. Hussain Aqua
27|Manzil(H), Andrott. Andrott ST 28.11.1986 [Culture 1034 1200 86.17 0 0 0 0 34.47 34 .47 e
Mohammed Shaffi.N.
SioMuthukoya.B.S.
Naikochadam(H), Agua
28| Amini. Amini. ST 03.06.1986 |Culture 664 1200 55.33 0 0 0 0 22.13 22.13
Shaharban.R.M.
D/oAhamed
Koya.B.C. Rahmath Aqua
| 29{Manzil(H), Amini.__|Amin. ST 19.06.1985 _|Culture 839 1200] 69.92 0 0 0 0 27.97|  27.97 |
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Marks % of
Marks Max. Marks Subject in| obtained Max. 40 % of Total
Sl. Native Subject in | obtained in in % of | one year in marksin | %of | Academic | Marks
No. | Name & Address Place | Caste |Date of Birth| Graduation| Graduation | Graduation | Degree | Diploma | Diploma | Diploma |Diploma|Qualification| (100 %) Remarks
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Shabana Jasmin.P K.
D/oZainul Abid.A.P.
Pattakalkad(H), Agqua
30]|Andortt. Andrott ST 06.01.1987 |Culture 724 1200] 60.33 0 0 0 24.13 2413
Munevera.P.
DfoAmbukoya.A K.
Ponnelam(H), Agqua
31|Kalpeni. Kalpeni. |ST 14.05.1988 |Culture 951 1200{ 79.25 0 0 0| 31.70 31.70
Syed
Burhanudheen.C.M.
S/oJabbar Koya K.l
Chekkiriyammada(H), Aqua
32|Chetlat. Chetlat ST 03.10.1986 |[Culture 788 1200| 65.67 0 0 0 26.27 26.27
Maimoona .K.K.
D/oAttakidave.P.P. Aqua
33|Kalkulam(H), Kiltan. |Kiltan. ST 15.06.1984 |[Culture 885 1200] 73.75 0 0 0 29.50 29.50
Asiabi.P.
DioKunhi.P K.
Pattinapoomi(H), Aqua
« 34 |Amini. Amini. ST 17.06.1988 |Culture 743 1200, 61.92 0 0 0 24.77 24,77
Khaleelul
Rahman.K.P.
S/oMohmmed.M.K. Aqua
35|Kump Pura(H), Kiltan.|Kiltan. ST 25.10.1985 |Culture 703 1200] 58.58 0 0 0 23.43 23.43
Fouzia Beegum.B.
D/oKoyamma.T.M. Aqua
36|Bilutheth(H), Andrott. |Andrott ST 10.03.1988 |Culture 705 1200] 58.75 0 0 0 23.50 23.50
Aslar.M.P. SloAttal.N.
Melillapura(H), Aqua
37|Kadmat. Kadmat. |ST 28.03.1987 |Culture 687 1200] 57.25 0 0 0 22.90 22.90
Ramla Beegum K.
D/oKuttiyammed.M.
Kunnam(H), Aqua
38|Kavaratti. Kavaratti |ST 24.12.1984 |Culture 858 1200] 71.50 0 0 0 28.60 28.60
Kamarban.P.
D/ioKoyammakoya.M. Aqua
39|Pathada(H), Andrott. |Andrott ST 01.05.1987 |[Culture 842 1200 70.17 0 0 0 28.07 28.07
Saleem.O.
SloKoya.B. Aqua ST cerlificate
40|Biluthath(H), Andrott. |Andrott -- 09.06.1981 |Culture 699 1200] 58.25 0 0 .0 23.30 23.30|not submitted

nmsiFisheries Teacher

i
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Name & Address

Caste

Date of Birth| Graduation

Subject in

Marks
obtained in in
Graduation

Max. Marks

Graduation
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5

6 7

8

9 10

11

12

13

14

15

16

4

-

Mohammed
Nizar.M.S/oShaikoya.
M.K. Mannel(H),
Kalpeni.

ST

08.04.1987

Aqua
Culture

708

1200

59.00,

23.60

23.60

42

Salim.G. S/loHassan
Manikfan.H.
Goidugohi(H),
Funhilol, Minicoy.

ST

19.12.1987

B.F.SC.

3496

4900

71.35

28.54

28.54

4

L]

Mohammed yasim
Mohiyidheen.P.A.
SloKunhiseethikoya.P
V. Puthiya
Alikome(H), Amini.

ST

11.04.1989

B.F.SC.

3378

4900

68.94

27.58

27.58

44

Jaseera.P, D/o Sayed
Mohammed.K,
Pattakal, Agatti

ST

22.04.1989

BFSe

6.58 10

65.80

26.32

26.32

Mujeebu Rahman.A,
S/o Muthukoya.K,
Aliyathara, Andrott

ST

22.09.1985

Agua Cultur

725

1200

60.42

2417

2417

46

Thahirabi.N.M, Dio
Aboosala.PS,
Nafeesa Manzil,
Amini

ST

29.04.1987

Agua Culture

961 1200

79.25

31.70

31.70

47

Raseena. D, D/o
Pookoya.B, Davul,
Agatti1

ST

18.04.1988

Agqua Culture|

867 1200

72.25

28.90

28.80

48

Busar Jamhar.S.M,
D/o Ibrahim.N, Salam
Manzil, Kadmat

ST

21.05.1984

Agqua Culture]

683

1200

56.92

22.77

22.77

49

Abdul Shahid. T.T.P,
S/o Amanulla, Thek
Thiruvathapura,
Agatti

ST

01.06.1987

Agqua Culture

611 1200

50.92

20.37

20.37

5

=]

Ameera
Beegum.B.M, D/o
Hamza, Barkath
Manzil, Agatti

ST

21.08.1987

Aqua Culture

683

1200

56.92

22.77

22.77

5

-

Ummu Hair.K, Dio
Aboosala M.l
Konchakada House,

Agatti

ST

11.02.1987

Aqua Culture

759

1200

63.25

25.30
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Sl.
No.

Name & Address

Native
Place

Caste

Date of Birth

Subject in
Graduation

Marks
obtained in
Graduation

Max. Marks
in
Graduation

% of
Degree

Subject in
one year
Diploma

Marks
obtained
in
Diploma
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Diploma

% of
Diploma

40 % of
Academic
Qualification

% of

Total
Marks
(100 %)

Remarks

2

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

52

Mohammed
Ikbal.PVP, Sio
Mohammed.K.V,
Pandamvellipura,
Andrott

Andrott

ST

09.10.1982

Aqua Culture|

664

1200

55.33

2213

22.13

5

(7]

Shabir Khan.K.V, S/o
Hamzakoya.K.P,
Kodivalappu, Andrott

Andrott

ST

26/04/1987

Aqua Culture

662

1200

55.17

22.07

22.07

54

Mohammed Musthafa
P.P., Pandathupuara,
Androth

Androth

ST

21.11.1978

Zoology

532

1000

53.20)

21.28

21.28

Not qualified

55

Shahanas Beegum T.
Therakal, Kadmat

Kadmat

ST

08.05.1988

Zoology

619

1000

61.90

24.76

24.76

Not qualified

56

Azbah Riyaz P.C.,
Pakkidiyathachetta,
Amini

Amini

ST

17.12.1993

1000

0.00]

0.00

0.00

Not gualified

57

Hazeem Hafis.A.
SloSayedpoo.E.
Athanachammada(H)
, Kavaratti.

Kavaratti

ST

02.10.1985

Zoology

479

1000

47.90

19.16

19.16

Not qualified

5

o

Ayshommabi.C.H.
DioKunhikoya.A.P.
Chadipura(H), Kiltan.

Kiltan.

ST

10.07.1982

Zoology

485

1000

48.50

19.40

19.40

Not qualified

59

Silvana.M.K.
D/oShaik Koya.K.K.
Magamkakada(H),
Andrott.

Andrott

ST

26.05.1981

Zoology

588

1000

58.80

23.52

23.52

Not qualified

60

Irshad Beegum.N.P.
D/oKunhiseedi
Koya.E K.
Neelathuppura(H),
Andrott.

Andrott

ST

21.11.1980

Zoology

703

1000

70.30

28.12

28.12

Not qualified

6

ok

Mohammed Mukthar
Ali.P.P. SloAttal Haji.
M.S. Padana

Puthiyapura(H), Bitra.

Bitra

ST

30.10.1984

Zoology

556

1000

55.60

22.24

22.24

Not qualified

nme/Fiehariae Tearhar
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Name & Address

Native
Place

Caste

Date of Birth

Subject in
Graduation

Marks
obtained in
Graduation

Max. Marks
in
Graduation

% of
Degree

Subject in
one year
Diploma

Marks
obtained
in
Diploma

Max.
marks in
Diploma

% of
Diploma

40 % of
Academic
Qualification

% of
Total
Marks
(100 %)

Remarks

2

3

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

(o]

6

Saifunnisa.K.K.
DioShaikoya.A.K.
Kunduvakada(H),
Kalpeni.

Kalpeni.

ST

6.08.1982

Zoology

647

1000

64.70

25.88

25.88

63

Subi.K.K.
DloKasimkoya.M.
Kunnamkulam(H),
Kalpeni.

Kalpeni.

ST

22.07.1985

Zoology

746

1000

74.60

29.84

29.84

Not qualified

64

Abdul Riyas.C.
SioAbdulla Koya.C.
Chekkillam(H),
Kavaratti,

Kavaratti

ST

10.07.1983

Zoology

584

1000

58.40

23.36

23.36

Not qualified

65

Nihad.M.P.
D/ioAhammed
Koya.C.
Chalakkad(H),
Chetlat.

Chetlat

ST

03.05.1986

1400

0.00

0.00

0.00)

Not qualified

66

Mohammed
Saleem.M.K, S/o
Mohammed
Koya.C.G,
Malmikakkada,
Kalpeni

Kalpeni

ST

13.01.1982

1000

0.00

0.00

0.00

Not qualified

67

Mohammed Musthafa
Khan.P.N, S/o
Khalid.B.K,
Poonallala, Kadmat

Kadmat

ST

11.02.1984

1000

0.00

0.00

0.00

Not qualified

68

Mansoor Ali.J.M, Sfo
Mohammed,
Jaseerath Manzil,
Kadmat

Kadmat

ST

11.11.1989

1000

0.00

0.00

0.00

Not qualified

69

Sakkiya.P, D/o
Attakoya.P,
Ponnikom, Amini

Amini

ST

11.03.1982

Zoology

498

1000

49.80

19.92

19.92

Not qualified

70

Raseena Beegum.P,
D/o Kidave.C.P,
Pathada, Andrott

Andrott

ST

Aqua Culture

722

1200

60.17

24.07

24.07

Not qualified

7

-

Karamathulla
Sahib.P, S/fo Ummer
Koya, Puthiya
Pattiniyoda, Agatti

Agatti

ST

02.01.1877

Zoology

469

1000

46.90

18.76

18.76{Not qualified

nms/Fisheries Teacher

Page 7



Marks % of
Marks Max. Marks Subject in| obtained Max. 40 % of Total
Native Subject in | obtained in in % of | oneyear in marks in | % of | Academic | Marks
Name & Address Place Caste |Date of Birth| Graduation| Graduation | Graduation| Degree | Diploma | Diploma | Diploma | Diploma|Qualification| (100 %) Remarks
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Thajunnisabi.H.K, S/o
Sayed
Mohammed.TP,
Halookakkada,
72| Andrott Andrott ST 01.09.1973 |BSc Ed 3570 6300 56.67 0 0 0 22.67 22.67|Not qualified
Mohammed
Noushad.K, S/o
Dr.M.Cheriyakoya,
73|Kunnamgalam, Amini |Amini ST 18.03.1985 |Zoology 540 1000|  54.00 0 0 0 21.60 21.60{Not qualified

nms/Fisheries Teacher

IA

DIRECTOR OF ERUCATION
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